1
EFFECTIVE May 1, 2018
Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 U.S.A. Telephone: (800) 558-0607 or (414) 671-6350 hatcocorp.com
FOR ACCESSORIES – SEE CURRENT PRICE LIST
Remote Refrigerated
Slim Drop-In Wells
Hatco's Remote Refrigerated Slim
Drop-In Well is a full-size unit that

Overall Shelf
Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Rated Watts
120V Single
Phase
Comp.
 Size
HP
Approximate
Ship
Weight List Price
CSSBFR-24-F 27" x 181/2" x 10 3/16"  24" x 151/2"   804 1/4 119 lbs. $4710
CSSBFR-24-I 27" x 221/2" x 10 3/16"  24" x 191/2"   804 1/4 124 lbs. 4731
CSSBFR-24-S 27" x 27" x 10 3/16"  24" x 24"   804 1/4 138 lbs. 4905
CSSBFR-36-F 39" x 181/2" x 10 3/16"   36" x 151/2"   804 1/4 135 lbs. 4921
CSSBFR-36-I 39" x 221/2" x 10 3/16"    36" x 191/2" 1044 1/3 147 lbs. 4943
CSSBFR-36-S 39" x 27" x 10 3/16"   36" x 24" 1044 1/3 159 lbs. 5943
CSSBFR-48-F 51" x 181/2" x 10 3/16"  48" x 151/2" 1044 1/3 136 lbs. 5681
CSSBFR-48-I 51" x 221/2" x 10 3/16"  48" x 191/2" 1044 1/3 165 lbs. 5706
CSSBFR-48-S 51" x 27" x 10 3/16"  48" x 24" 1380 1/2 187 lbs. 6808
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Simulated Stone Shelf Built-In Flush Top with Unattached Condenser
and Control Panel Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

simulated stone
(Condenser and Control
Panel shipped loose)
COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
Model
Width
with 3/8" radii
Depth
with 3/8" radii
HCSSBR-2418 243/8" 183/8"
HCSSBR-3018 303/8" 183/8"
HCSSBR-3618 363/8" 183/8"
HCSSBR-4818 483/8" 183/8"
HCSSBFR-24-F 243/8" 157/8"
HCSSBFR-24-I 243/8" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFR-24-S 243/8" 24 3/8"
HCSSBFR-36-F 36¼" 157/8"
HCSSBFR-36-I 36¼" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFR-36-S 36¼" 24 3/8"
HCSSBFR-48-F 48¼" 157/8"
HCSSBFR-48-I 48¼" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFR-48-S 48¼" 24 3/8"
Model Width Height
Control Box 145/8" 73/4"
HC SS B x R - xx x(x)
Hot/Cold

with UNATTACHED CONDENSER and CONTROL PANEL
Model ❅
Overall Shelf
Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Rated Watts
120V Single Phase
Comp.
Size
HP
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
HCSSBFR-24-F  27" x 18½" x 1011/16" 24" x 15½"   804 1/4 107 lbs. $5563
HCSSBFR-24-I 27" x 22½" x 1011/16" 24" x 19½"   804 1/4 123 lbs. 5588
HCSSBFR-24-S 27" x 27" x 1011/16" 24" x 24"   804 1/4 142 lbs. 5647
HCSSBFR-36-F 39" x 18½" x 1011/16" 36" x 15½"   804 1/4 138 lbs. 5743
HCSSBFR-36-I 39" x 22½" x 1011/16" 36" x 19½" 1044 1/3 159 lbs. 5768
HCSSBFR-36-S 39" x 27" x 1011/16"  36" x 24" 1044 1/3 190 lbs. 6526

W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Rated
Watts
120V Single Phase
Comp.
Size
HP
Approximate
Ship
Weight
List
Price
HCSBFR-24-F 25½" x 17" x 103/8 24" x 15½"   804 1/4 111 lbs. $5497
HCSBFR-24-I 25½" x 21" x 103/8 24" x 19½"   804 1/4 118 lbs. 5521
HCSBFR-24-S 25½" x 25½" x 103/8 24" x 24"   804 1/4 132 lbs. 5603
HCSBFR-36-F 37½" x 17" x 103/8 36" x 15½"   804 1/4 147 lbs. 5686
HCSBFR-36-I 37½" x 21" x 103/8 36" x 19½" 1044 1/3 151 lbs. 5699
HCSBFR-36-S 37½" x 25½" x 103/8 36" x 24" 1044 1/3 156 lbs. 6477
HCSBFR-48-F 49½" x 17" x 103/8 48" x 15½" 1044 1/3 157 lbs. 6425
HCSBFR-48-I 49½" x 21" x 103/8 48" x 19½" 1044 1/3 164 lbs. 6438
HCSBFR-48-S 49½" x 25½" x 103/8 48" x 24" 1380 1/2 196 lbs. 7081
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Hot/Cold Shelf Built-In Flush Top with Unattached Condenser and Control Panel
Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

Model ❅
Overall
Shelf Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Watts
120V
Single Phase
Comp.
Size
HP
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
CSBFR-24-F 25½" x 17" x 10¼ 24" x 15½" 804 1/4 108 lbs. $4627
CSBFR-24-I 25½" x 21" x 10¼ 24" x 19½" 804 1/4 116 lbs. 4647
CSBFR-24-S 25½" x 25½" x 10¼ 24" x 24" 804 1/4 124 lbs. 4719
CSBFR-36-F 37½" x 17" x 10¼ 36" x 15½" 804 1/4 115 lbs. 4736
CSBFR-36-I 37½" x 21" x 10¼ 36" x 19½" 1044 1/3 131 lbs. 4756
CSBFR-36-S 37½" x 25½" x 10¼ 36" x 24" 1044 1/3 144 lbs. 5522
CSBFR-48-F 49½" x 17" x 10¼ 48" x 15½" 1044 1/3 131 lbs. 5394
CSBFR-48-I 49½" x 21" x 10¼ 48" x 19½" 1044 1/3 150 lbs. 5418
CSBFR-48-S 49½" x 25½" x 10¼ 48" x 24" 1380 1/2 170 lbs. 6060
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Shelf Built-In Flush Top With Unattached Condenser and Control
Panel Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

Overall
Shelf Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Watts
120V Single
Phase
Compressor
Size
HP
Approximate
Ship
Weight List Price
CSUR-24-F 275/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 24" x 15½"   804 1/4 110 bs. $4201
CSUR-24-I 27 5/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 24" x 19½"   804 1/4 107 lbs. 4220
CSUR-24-S 27 5/16" x 2713/16" x 101/4" 24" x 24"   804 1/4 122 lbs. 4269
CSUR-36-F 39 5/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 36" x 15½"   804 1/4 135 lbs. 4188
CSUR-36-I 39 5/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 36" x 19½" 1044 1/3 132 lbs. 4198
CSUR-36-S 39 5/16" x 2713/16" x 101/4" 36" x 24" 1044 1/3 136 lbs. 4872
CSUR-48-F 515/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 48" x 15½" 1044 1/3 133 lbs. 4734
CSUR-48-I 515/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 48" x 19½" 1044 1/3 165 lbs. 4756
CSUR-48-S 515/16" x 2713/16" x 101/4" 48" x 24" 1380 1/2 168 lbs. 5236
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Shelf Undermount with Unattached Condenser and Control Panel
Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

Domestic Supplemental Price List
REMOTE COLD SIMULATED STONE SHELVES BUILT-IN FLUSH TOP
with UNATTCHED CONTROL PANEL only
Model ❅
Overall Shelf
Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Watts
120V Single
Phase
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
CSSBFX-24-F 27" x 18½" x 10½" 24" x 15½" 12 69 lbs. $3830
CSSBFX-24-I 27" x 22½" x 10½" 24" x 19½" 12 79 lbs. 3851
CSSBFX-24-S 27" x 27" x 10½" 24" x 24" 12 89 lbs. 4025
CSSBFX-36-F 39" x 18½" x 10½"  36" x 15½" 12 98 lbs. 4041
CSSBFX-36-I 39" x 22½" x 10½"  36" x 19½" 12 110 lbs. 4063
CSSBFX-36-S 39" x 27" x 10½" 36" x 24" 12 122 lbs. 5063
CSSBFX-48-F 51" x 18½" x 10½" 48" x 15½" 12 125 lbs. 4801
CSSBFX-48-I 51" x 22½" x 10½"  48" x 19½" 12 128 lbs. 4826
CSSBFX-48-S 51" x 27" x 10½" 48" x 24" 12 140 lbs. 5928
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Simulated Stone Shelf Built-In Flush Top with Unattached Control Panel
Only Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

 – HCSSB Hot/Cold Shelves match the
  GRSSB Heated Built-In Shelves
continued on next page...
COUNTERTOP CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
Model
Width
with 3/8" radii
Depth
with 3/8" radii
HCSSBX-2418 243/8" 183/8"
HCSSBX-3018 303/8" 183/8"
HCSSBX-3618 363/8" 183/8"
HCSSBX-4818 483/8" 183/8"
HCSSBFX-24-F 243/8" 157/8"
HCSSBFX-24-I 243/8" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFX-24-S 243/8" 24 3/8"
HCSSBFX-36-F 36¼" 157/8"
HCSSBFX-36-I 36¼" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFX-36-S 36¼" 24 3/8"
HCSSBFX-48-F 48¼" 157/8"
HCSSBFX-48-I 48¼" 19 7/8"
HCSSBFX-48-S 48¼" 24 3/8"
Model Width Height
Control Box 145/8" 73/4"
HC SS B x X - xx x(x)
Hot/Cold

REMOTE HOT/COLD SIMULATED STONE SHELVES BUILT-IN FLUSH TOP
with UNATTACHED CONTROL PANEL ONLY
Model ❅
Overall Shelf
Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Rated Watts
120V Single
Phase
Approximate
Ship
Weight List Price
HCSSBFX-24-F  27" x 18½" x 1011/16" 24" x 15½"   355   70 lbs. $4683
HCSSBFX-24-I 27" x 22½" x 1011/16 24" x 19½"   445   86 lbs. 4708
HCSSBFX-24-S 27" x 27" x 1011/16 24" x 24"   550 105 lbs. 4767
HCSSBFX-36-F 39" x 18½" x 1011/16 36" x 15½"   530 101 lbs. 4863
HCSSBFX-36-I 39" x 19½ x 1011/16 36" x 19½"   670 122 lbs. 4888
HCSSBFX-36-S 39" x 27" x 1011/16  36" x 24"   825 153 lbs. 5646

           I = 19½"
          S = 24"
Width of Shelf (inches)No Condensing Unit
Domestic Supplemental Price List
REMOTE HOT/COLD SHELVES BUILT-IN FLUSH TOP (Aluminum Hardcoat)
with UNATTACHED  CONTROL PANEL ONLY
Model ❅
Overall Shelf Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable Shelf Space
W x D
Rated Watts
120V Single Phase
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
HCSBFX-24-F 25½" x 17" x 107/16" 24" x 15½"   355   74 lbs. $4497
HCSBFX-24-I 25½" x 21" x 107/16" 24" x 19½"   445   84 lbs. 4521
HCSBFX-24-S 25½" x 25½" x 107/16" 24" x 24"   550   95 lbs. 4603
HCSBFX-36-F 37½" x 17" x 107/16" 36" x 15½"   530 110 lbs. 4686
HCSBFX-36-I 37½" x 21" x 107/16" 36" x 19½"   670 114 lbs. 4699
HCSBFX-36-S 37½" x 25½" x 107/16" 36" x 24"   825 119 lbs. 5477
HCSBFX-48-F 49½" x 17" x 107/16" 48" x 15½"   710 120 lbs. 5425
HCSBFX-48-I 49½" x 21" x 107/16" 48" x 19½"   890 127 lbs. 5438
HCSBFX-48-S 49½" x 25½" x 107/16" 48" x 24" 1100 149 lbs. 6081
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Hot/Cold Shelf Built-In Flush Top with Unattached Control Panel Only Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase
Models Shipped with: Shelf assembly with temperature probes, solenoid valve (attached to shelf), control

Domestic Supplemental Price List
REMOTE COLD SHELVES  BUILT-IN  FLUSH TOP (Aluminum Hardcoat)
with UNATTACHED CONTROL PANEL ONLY
Model ❅
Overall
Shelf Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Rated Watts
120V Single
Phase
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
CSBFX-24-F 25½" x 17" x 101/4" 24" x 15½" 12 63 lbs. $3627
CSBFX-24-I 25½" x 21" x 101/4" 24" x 19½" 12 71 lbs. 3647
CSBFX-24-S 25½" x 25½" x 101/4" 24" x 24" 12 79 lbs. 3719
CSBFX-36-F 37½" x 17" x 101/4" 36" x 15½" 12 76 lbs. 3736
CSBFX-36-I 37½" x 21" x 101/4" 36" x 19½" 12 92 lbs. 3756
CSBFX-36-S 37½" x 25½" x 101/4" 36" x 24" 12 110 lbs. 4522
CSBFX-48-F 49½" x 17" x 101/4" 48" x 15½" 12 93 lbs. 4394
CSBFX-48-I 49½" x 21" x 101/4" 48" x 19½" 12 112 lbs. 4418
CSBFX-48-S 49½" x 25½" x 101/4" 48" x 24" 12 122 lbs. 5060
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Shelf Built-In Flush Top with unattached Control Panel Only
Models Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase

Domestic Supplemental Price List
REMOTE COLD SHELVES UNDERMOUNT (Aluminum)
with UNATTACHED CONTROL PANEL ONLY
Model ❅
Overall Shelf
Dimensions
W x D x H
Usable
Shelf Space
W x D
Watts
120V Single
Phase
Approximate
Ship Weight List Price
CSUX-24-F 275/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 24" x 15½" 12   73 lbs. $3321
CSUX-24-I 275/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 24" x 19½" 12   70 lbs. 3340
CSUX-24-S 275/16" x 275/16" x 101/4" 24" x 24" 12   85 lbs. 3389
CSUX-36-F 395/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 36" x 15½" 12   98 lbs. 3308
CSUX-36-I 395/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 36" x 19½" 12   95 lbs. 3318
CSUX-36-S 395/16" x 275/16" x 101/4" 36" x 24" 12   99 lbs. 3992
CSUX-48-F 515/16" x 1813/16" x 101/4" 48" x 15½" 12   96 lbs. 3854
CSUX-48-I 515/16" x 2213/16" x 101/4" 48" x 19½" 12 128 lbs. 3876
CSUX-48-S 515/16" x 275/16" x 101/4" 48" x 24" 12 121 lbs. 4356
❅ All models utilize R-404A Refrigerant.
All Remote Cold Shelf Undermount with unattached Control Panel Only Models
Feature:
Voltage: 120V, Single Phase